1 november 2022 tot 1 november 2023

Clubrecords jongens Junioren B (U18)
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Prestaties

8,04 sec

12,24 sec*
12,24 sec*
28,24 sec*

52,34 sec**
1,57,64 min*

2,33,44 min*
2,43,94 min*
4,02,34 min*
4,14,14 min*

6,00,94 min**
9,26,94 min*

20,34 sec*

5,85 m
5,44 m
1,62 m
1,50 m

10,76 m
12,36 m
31,82 m

42,83 m

* Incl. correctie handtijd 0.24 sec
** Incl. correctie handtijd 0.14 sec

Naam

Gowtham Krishnakumar
Carel van Gelder

Niels Geise

Anne Nijtmans

Niels Geise
Niels Geise

Niels Geise
Niels Geise
Niels Geise
Niels Geise

Niels Geise
Niels Geise

Rianne Vink

Bas Coumans

Gowtham Krishnakumar
Patrick Rosheuvel
Frank Corporaal

Dik Verbeek
Tomas Gerssen
Pasquenel Sohilait

Ron van Mourik

Plaats

Utrecht
Papendal
Nijmegen
Vught

Nijmegen
Uden

Gorinchem
Dortmund
Amsterdam
Den Haag

Nijmegen
Papendal

Gendringen

Papendal
Utrecht
Tiel
Dorrdrecht

Tiel
Alkmaar
Tiel

Tiel



Datum

1-2-2014
2-10-1985
8-7-1992
5-9-1977

8-7-1992
11-9-2002

4-9-1992
6-1-1991
18-9-1992
10-3-1991
18-4-1992
11-9-1991

5-10-1996

11-9-1997

1-2-2014
24-9-1988
22-2-2014

21-6-1980
9-12-2017
25-6-2016

13-6-1981



